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DRA Registered Agents  
 Registered Agent Email Players 

1 William Adamson 
Sportstalk Events 

billyrangers@hotmail.co.uk  
 

Nolan Arendse 
Jeffrey De Graaf 
Brendan Dolan 
Mickey Mansell 
William O’Connor 
Rob Owen 
Warrick Scheffer  
Jermaine Wattimena  

2 Jonathan Archer 
Nevada 
Management 

jon@nevadasportsmanagement.co.uk  Stephen Bunting 
Rob Cross 
Ricky Evans 
David Pallett 
James Walker  

3 Thomas Cosens tclmanagement@icloud.com Brett Claydon 
Kevin Edwards 
Adrian Gray 
Curtis Hammond 
Barry Lynn 
Kevin Painter 

4 Mark Dean  
Won-180 

Mark.dean@won-180.co.uk Joe Murnan 
 

5 Bernardus de Kok 
Lucilex 
Management  

ben@benji.nl  Jeffrey de Zwaan 
 

6 Keith Deller 
Keith Deller 
Sports 
Management Ltd 

info@keithdellersportsmanagement.c
o.uk  

Adrian Lewis 

7 Linda Duffy 
Epic Sports 
Management 

Lindaduffy180@btinternet.com  Josh Payne 

8 Mark Elkin  
The Sportsman 
management 
Company Ltd 

mark.elkin@starnights.biz Kyle Anderson 
Corey Cadby 
Mike de Dekker 
Kim Huybrechts 
Ronny Huybrechts 
Dimitri van den Burgh  

9 Martin Foulds  
ZXF Sports 
Management 
Company Ltd 

martin@zxfsports.co.uk Nathan Aspinall 
Adam Huckvale  
Paul McCrevey 
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10 Timo Gans gans@ganscomm.de  Max Hopp 
 

11 Paul Gillings paul@dartsperformancecentre.com  Diogo Portela 

12 Tommy Gilmour 
Dunvegan 
Enterprises 

tommy@tommygilmour.com  
 

Gary Anderson 
Chris Dobey 
Adam Hunt 
Cameron Menzies 
Chris Quantock 
Craig Quinn 
Michael Smith 
Ian White 
 

13 Robert Glenn Robert.glenn@sky.com   

14 Jeremy Harding 
Hurstpoint 
Limited 

Jeremy@jbdsportsagents.co.uk  Darren Webster 

15 Gerard Kennedy 
 

Gerrykennedy180@gmail.com  Stephen Lennon 
 

16 Mick Lang micklang@gmx.de  Mensur Suljovic (Jointly with 
Barbara Scheriau-Haas) 
Michael Rasztovits (Jointly with 
Barbara Scheriau-Haas) 

17 Will Lazar 
ZWA Sports 
Management 

will@zwasportsmanagement.com  Antonio Alcinas 
Jonny Clayton (Jointly with Jason 
Thame) 
Melvin de Fijter 
Sven Groen 
James Hubbard 
Boris Koltsov 
Yordi Meeuwisse  
Dawson Murschell 
Paul Nicholson 
Jesus Noguera Perea 
Danny Noppert (jointly with Jason 
Thame) 
Jose Justicia Perales 
Cristo Reyes 
Rowby John Rodriguez 
Roxy James Rodriguez 
Rusty Jake Rodriguez 
Jeff Smith 
Vincent van der Voort (Jointly with 
Jason Thame) 
Michael van Gerwen (Jointly with 
Jason Thame) 
Berry van Peer 
 

18 Dean Moss info@tbiscandinavia.com Dennis Nilsson 
Madars Razma 
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19 Johan Naessens 
  
  
  

 Jnaessens@live.be  
  
  
  

Kenny Neyens 
Brian Raman 
Davy van Baelen 
 

20 Mark Pritchard 
Darting 
Promotions 

dartingp@yahoo.com Wayne Jones 
Jelle Klaasen 
Owen Maiden 
Callan Rydz 
Scott Taylor 
Luke Woodhouse  

21 Kris Puylaert  
 

kriskepuy@gmail.com Dannt Oosterlinck 
Christoff van de Wal 

22 Roger Schena 
180 Associates 

rogerschena@btinternet.com Dave Chisnall 

23 Barbara Scheriau-
Haas 
  

babs@handlsportsmanagement.com  
  

Mensur Suljovic (Jointly with Mick 
Lang) 
Michael Rasztovits (Jointly with 
Mick Lang) 

24 Iaonnis 
Selachoglou 

selachoglou@gmail.com  Nico Blum 
Christian Bunse 
Martin Schindler 
 

25 Jason Thame Jason@modussports.com  Chas Barstow 
Bradley Brooks 
John Brown 
Keegan Brown 
Lee Bryant 
Jarred Cole 
Jonny Clayton (Jointly with Will 
Lazar) 
Lee Evans 
John Henderson 
Luke Humphries 
Andy Jenkins 
Callum Loose 
Ryan Meikle 
James Moston 
Danny Noppert (jointly with Will 
Lazar) 
Richard North 
Robert Thornton 
Michael van Gerwen (Jointly with 
Will Lazar) 
Vincent van der Voort (Jointly with 
Will Lazar) 
Dirk van Duijvenbode (Jointly with 
Will Lazar) 
Mark Webster 

26 Rhydian Thomas 
Global Sports 
Futures 

info@globalsportsfutures.com   
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27 Gareth Townsend gareth.townsend@lloydscaravans.co.u
k  

Barrie Bates 
Matthew Dennant 
Aden Kirk 
Jon Worsley  

28 Jaco van 
Bodegom 

 jacovanbodegom@live.nl  Raymond van Barneveld 

29 Sammi Wade 
 

sammi@sammimarsh.com  James Wade 

30 Matthew Ward 
MDA Promotions 

mward@mdapromotions.co.uk  
 

Jamie Bain 
John Goldie 
Daryl Gurney 
Jaimie Hughes 
Stuart Kellett 
Nathan Rafferty 
Marcus Robbe 
Benito van de Pas 
Harry Ward 
James Wilson  
 

31 Joanne Wright jowrighty@aol.com  Peter Wright 
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